Wettkampfergebnissen 2004

8.Winterlauf des TSV 1893 Leipzig — Wahren e.V.

Name Distanz
Leiter, Veronika 9,9 Km
Gellwitz, Anne 9,9 Km
Dr. Sergel. Dieter 9,9 Km
Fockeberglauf

Name Distanz
Gellwitz, Anne 12 Km
Leiter, Veronika 12 Km
Messepokallauf

Name Distanz
Gellwitz, Anne 7 Km
Stirze, Jens 10 Km
Dr. Sergel. Dieter 10 Km
AOK Fruhjahrslauf

Name Distanz
Weise, Hajo 10 Km
Gellwitz, Anne 10 Km
Leiter, Veronika 10 Km
26. Kyffhauser - Berglauf

Name Distanz
Sommer, Margarete 14,7 Km
Storch, Wolfgang 14,7 Km

Endzeit
00:51:53

00:53:57
00:59:29

Endzeit

01:06:20
01:06:32

Endzeit
00:35:00

00:46:49
00:55:56

Endzeit
00:47:49

00:49:16
00:49:25

Endzeit

01:38:29
01:38:28

Platz

1
1
8

Platz

Platz

NP B

Platz

31.01.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
W55
W50
M65

28.02.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
W50
W55
06.03.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
39 W50
82 M30
111 M65

20.03.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
M65
W50
W55

17.04.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
W50
M50

26. Werdauer Waldlauf

Name Distanz
Kiefling, Lothar 21,1 Km
Schumann, Reinhard 21,1 Km
Leiter, Veronika 21,1 Km
Gellwitz, Anne 21,1 Km
33. Hermannslauf

Name Distanz
Vol3, Siegfried 30,6 Km

28. Stadtwerke Leipzig Marathon

Name Distanz
Bauermann, Wolfgang 42,2 Km
Leiter, Veronika 42,2 Km
Schumann, Reinhard 42,2 Km
Vogel, Michael 21,1 Km
Gellwitz, Anne 21,1 Km
Radczinsky, Thomas 21,1 Km
Bruder, Matthias 21,1 Km
Dr. Sergel. Dieter 21,1 Km
Fache, Felix 21,1 Km
Brumm, Uwe 21,1 Km
Schoénwetter, Michael 10 Km
Bruder, Toni I-Skat.

32. GutsMuths Rennsteiglauf

Name Distanz

Barz, Henrik 21,1 Km
Menzel, Frank 21,1 Km
Fache, Felix 21,1 Km
Storch, Wolfgang 21,1 Km
Sommer, Margarete 21,1 Km
Gebhardt, Manfred 21,1 Km
Hofmann, Karl-Heinz 21,1 Km
Radczinsky, Ute 21,1 Km
Schumann, Reinhard 43,1 Km

Leiter, Veronika 43,1 Km

Endzeit

01:36:15
01:49:03
01:52:21
02:01:48

Endzeit

03:33:21

Endzeit

03:36:43
03:50:41
04:21:44
01:41:22
01:53:48
01:58:28
01:58:46
02:05:03
02:13:44
02:19:43
00:43:52
01:22:36

Endzeit

01:43:42
01:52:33
01:52:33
02:15:17
02:16:28
02:28:57
03:02:31
03:15:26
04:16:47
04:27:13

Platz

NP OB

Platz

41

Platz

36

23
50

19
145
11
26
28
15
18

Platz

159

159
308
44
128
248
120
53
3

18.04.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
29 M55
82 M55
102 W55
142 W50

25.04.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
4722 M65

28.04.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
218 M40
31 W55
572 M55
306 M30
82 W50
822 M55
831 M40
958 M65
1050 M60
1084 M60
225 M45
313 MJuA

15.05.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
733 MHK
MHK
3163 M60
3332 M50
805 W50
3797 M65
4128 M55
1465 W50
1106 M55
101 W55



KieRling, Lothar
Radczinsky, Martin
VoR, Siegfried

Dr. Sergel. Dieter
Gellwitz, Anne
Schmalz, Horst
Brumm, Uwe
Bauermann, Wolfgang
Richter, Rainer
Radczinsky, Thomas
Bruder, Matthias
Munkelt, Ulrike

Dr. Munkelt, Thomas
Siebach, Renate
Siebach, Erich

18. Silberseelauf

Name

Bauermann, Wolfgang
Weise, Hajo
Gellwitz, Anne
Radczinsky, Thomas
Leiter, Veronika
Schumann, Reinhard
Schmalz, Horst
Fache, Felix

Storch, Wolfgang

Dr. Sergel. Dieter
Brumm, Uwe

Bieler Lauftage

Name

Radczinsky, Thomas
Fache, Felix

43,1 Km
43,1 Km
43,1 Km
43,1 Km
43,1 Km
43,1 Km
43,1 Km
72,7 Km
72,7 Km
72,7 Km

72,7 Km
35 Km Wan

35 Km Wan
35 Km Wan
35 Km Wan

Distanz

20 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10Lm
10 Km
10 Km

Distanz

100 Km
38 Km

04:56:04
04:56:04
05:00:42
05:16:44
05:22:29
05:27:15
06:00:53
07:55:34
08:28:00
08:39:46
08:45:48
07:15:55
07:15:52
07:16:33
07:15:55

Endzeit

01:29:10
00:46:04
00:47:52
00:49:03
00:49:08
00:49:41
00:52:24
00:53:51
00:55:32
00:57:22
01:01:48

Endzeit

12:27.07
5:09.56

124
211
50
68
25
125
150
160
109
51
257

Platz

NORFR M~

Platz

47

2119
2118
2195
2399
314
2506
2691
561
807
887
935

M55
MHK
M65
M65
M50
M60
M60
M40
M50
M55
M40

26.05.2004

Ges.

Platz
34
25
32
40
43
48
57
63
66
70
72

AK

M40
M65
W50
M55
W55
MG

M60
M60
M50
M65
M60

11.06.2004

Ges.
Platz
705

AK

M55
M60

2. Glockenturmlauf

Name

Gellwitz, Anne
Leiter, Veronika
Kiel3ling, Lothar
Weise, Hajo
Schmalz, Horst
Brumm, Uwe

14. Sonnenwendlauf

Name

Sturze, Jens
Bauermann, Wolfgang
Storch, Wolfgang
Gellwitz, Anne
Sommer, Margarete
Kiel3ling, Lothar
Schmalz, Horst
Fache, Felix

Brumm, Uwe

Dr. Sergel, Dieter

Distanz

6 Km
6 Km
12 Km
6 Km
6 Km
6 Km

Distanz

10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km
10 Km

Finf — Seen — Lauf Schwerin

Name

Leiter, Veronika
Gellwitz, Anne

3. Glockenturmlauf

Name

Gellwitz, Anne
Leiter, Veronika
Kiel3ling, Lothar
Brumm, Uwe
Weise, Hajo

Distanz

30 Km
30 Km

Distanz

6 Km
6 Km
12 Km
6 Km
6 Km

Endzeit

00:29:01
00:29:40
00:53:57
00:28:05
00:32:20
00:36:46

Endzeit

00:47:14
00:44:53
01:00:02
00:49:49
01:00:01
00:45:20
00:55:02
00:58:07
01:12:46
00:58:12

Endzeit

02:40:01
03:10:35

Endzeit

00:28:17
00:29:01
00:56:29
00:36:35
00:28:21

Platz

OOBrBDMNRERPRF

Platz

Platz

AOWE R

09.06.2004
Ges. AK
Platz
W50
W55
M55
M65
M60
M60
21.06.2004
Ges. AK
Platz
M30
M40
M50
W50
W50
M55
M60
M60
M60
M65
03.07.2004
Ges. AK
Platz
536 W55
912 W50
18.08.2004
Ges. AK
Platz
W50
W55
M55
M60
M65



3. Mitteldeutscher Marathon

Name

Bauermann, Wolfgang
Leiter, Veronika
Gellwitz, Anne

Bruder, Matthias
Brumm, Uwe

Dr. Sergel, Dieter

Drei Zinnen Lauf

Name

Fache, Felix
Kie3ling, Lothar
Radczinsky, Thomas
Gellwitz, Anne
Harzgebirgslauf
Name

Bauermann, Wolfgang
Fache, Felix

28. Holzlandlauf
Name

Storch, Margarete
Storch, Wolfgang
Leiter, Veronika
Habich, Hans-Peter
Marcia Longa - Lauf
Name

Kiel3ling, Lothar
Radczinsky, Thomas

Gellwitz, Anne
Schmalz, Horst

Distanz

42,2 Km
42,2 Km
42,2 Km
42,2 Km
42,2 Km
21,1 Km

Distanz

21 Km
21 Km
21 Km
21 Km

Distanz

42,2 Km
22,0 Km

Distanz

11 Km
11 Km
22 Km
22 Km

Distanz

24,2 Km
24,2 Km
24,2 Km
24,2 Km

Endzeit

03:46:03
03:54:23
04:30:42
04:48:41
05:08:13
02:10:56

Endzeit

02:59:42
03:08:09
03:16:30
03:38:07

Endzeit

03:58:13
02:05:26

Endzeit

01:08:36
01:07:41
01:53:54
02:14:34

Endzeit

02:18:49
02:26:35
02:30:44
03:05:43

Platz

46
11
36
125
26
15

Platz
10
19

25
28

Platz

37
26

Platz

29.08.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
218 W40
279 W55
43 W50
633 M40
707 M60
884 M65
09.09.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
429 M60+
478 M55
511 M55
74 W50

09.10.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
234 M45
520 M60

11.09.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
50 W50
51 W50
41 W55
59 M50

16.09.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
50 M55
51 M55
41 W50
59 M60

Kernberglauf

Name

Bauermann, Wolfgang
Fache, Felix
Schumann, Reinhard
Gellwitz, Anne

108. Glockenturmlauf

Name

Gellwitz, Anne
Fache, Felix
Weise, Hajo
Brumm, Uwe
Kiefling, Lothar

Schwabischalp Marathon

Name
Radczinsky, Thomas

Dresden - Marathon

Name

Leiter, Veronika
Storch, Margarete
Dr. Sergel, Dieter
Storch, Wolfgang
Habich, Hans Peter

Auewaldlauf

Name

Weise, Hajo
Gellwitz, Anne
Leiter, Veronika
Dr. Sergel, Dieter
Sander, Bruno
Brumm, Uwe

Distanz

27,0 Km
27,0 Km
27,0 Km
15,0 Km

Distanz

6,0 Km
6,0 Km
6,0 Km
6,0 Km
12,0 Km

Distanz

50,0 Km

Distanz

42,2 Km
21,1 Km
21,1 Km
21,1 Km
42,2 Km

Distanz

10,0 Km
10,0 Km
10,0 Km
10,0 Km
10,0 Km
10,0 Km

Endzeit

2:24:17
2:37:24
2:46:22
01:24:25

Endzeit

0:29:15
0:28:48
0:29:20
0:35:46
0:54:23

Endzeit

6:04:44

Endzeit

3:55:57
2:20:34
2:14:34
2:20:35
0

Endzeit

0:48:40
0:49:10
0:50:16
0:55:51
0:55:58
1:01:26

Platz

39
6
12
2

Platz

WhWWE

Platz

29

Platz

25
23
142

Platz

el
WhRORRAM

16.10.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
173 M45
270 M60
321 M55
395 W50

20.10.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
W50
M60
M65
M60
M55

23.10.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
498 M55

24.10.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
507 W55
2204 W50
1991 M65
2205 M50
0 M50

13.11.2004

Ges. AK
Platz
40 M65
47 W50
55 W55
89 M65
90 M65
114 M60





